
Playway, Nursery                
(2026-27)

L.Kg., U.Kg.                 
(2026-27)

 Grade - I to X                 
(2026-27)

1 SCHOOL PROSPECTUS Rs.500 Rs.500 Rs.500

2 REGISTRATION (Non - Refundable) Rs.1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.1,500

3 PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ONLY 

a.   Admission Fee (Non - Refundable) Rs.15,000 Rs.15,000 Rs.15,000
b.   Security Rs.5,000 Rs.5,000 Rs.5,000
(Non-interest bearing: refundable under rules)

4 PAYABLE ANNUALY

Annual Fee Rs.5,400 Rs.5,400 Rs.5,400

5 PAYABLE QUARTERLY 

Tuition Fee Rs.12,700 Rs.12,700 Rs.13,000

Rs.78,200 Rs.78,200 Rs.79,400

Rs.25,400 Rs.20,000 Rs.20,000

Rs.52,800 Rs.58,200 Rs.59,400

  a. Khanna; Mandi Gobindgarh Rs.5,700 Rs.5,700 Rs.5,700

Rs.1,900 Rs.1,900 Rs.1,900
( Per Month) ( Per Month) ( Per Month)

  b. Sirhind ; Amloh Rs.6,300 Rs.6,300 Rs.6,300

Rs.2,100 Rs.2,100 Rs.2,100
( Per Month) ( Per Month) ( Per Month)

Note :

SESSION 2026-27

FEE STRUCTURE
BHARATAM WORLD SCHOOL, KHANNA

* Free Book Set for Classes Playway to II for session 2026-27
   (Approx amount Rs.2,000-3,000).

Transport (Optional)

PAYABLE QUARTERLY

Total Fee without Transport 

Total Concession

Total Fee after concession

* Admission Fee and Security Fee waived off for session 2026-27.

* No Annual Charges for Classes Playway and Nursery for session 2026-27


